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Plano ISD 
Key Communicators 

www.pisd.edu/keycommunicators 

February 3, 2016 
6:30 p.m. to 8 p.m. 

Welcome  
Sharon Goldblatt, Key Communicators Chair 

Plano  ISD  Updates  from  the Superintendent  
Dr. Brian Binggeli, Plano ISD Superintendent of Schools 

Table 1: Fine Arts Overview 
Greg Arp, greg.arp@pisd.edu 
Speech & Theater Coordinator 

Jeremy Kondrat, jeremy.kondrat@pisd.edu 
Instrumental Music Coordinator 

Table 2: Special Education Services 
Angie Davis, angie.davis@pisd.edu 
Coordinator for Special Education Services 

Sandy Knight, sandy.knight@pisd.edu 
Coordinator for Special Education Services 

Table 3: eSchool & Summer School 
Mark Allen, mark.allen@pisd.edu 
Executive Director of Student & Family Services 

Matt Sipes, matt.sipes@pisd.edu 
Assistant Director of eSchool 

Mike Landingham, mike.landingham@pisd.edu 
Summer School Coordinator 

Table 4: Guidance Services Pre-k – 8 
Julie Thrift, julie.thrift@pisd.edu 
Stinson Elementary School Counselor 

Sally Villani, sally.villani@pisd.edu 
Hendrick Middle School Counselor 

Key Communicators Future Meetings 

Thursday, April 14, 2016 
Administration Building 
2700 W. 15th Street 75075 
6:30 – 8 p.m. 

Table 5: Guidance Services 9 – 12 
Jane Clanahan, jane.clanahan@pisd.edu 

Shepton High School Counselor 

Jana Hancock, jana.hancock@pisd.edu 
Plano East Senior High School Director of Guidance 

Table 6: Advanced Academics & Gifted Education 
Theresa Biggs, theresa.biggs@pisd.edu 

Gifted Education Coordinator 

Table 7: PASAR 
Robin Garcia, robin.garcia@pisd.edu 

Director of Campus Support Services 

Table 8: Multilingual 
Tita Alarcon, tita.alarcon@pisd.edu 

Elementary Bilingual/ESL Coordinator 

Table 9: Learning Media Services 
MaryLynn Skinner, marylynn.skinner@pisd.edu 

Director of Learning Media Services 

Table 10: Plano ISD Health Science Academy 
Heidi Cardenas, Heidi.cardenas@pisd.edu 

Health Sciences Academy Coordinator 

Table 11: IB World School at Plano East Senior High 
Kathy Witcher, kathy.witcher@pisd.edu 

IB World School Coordinator 

Table 12: Plano ISD Academy High School 
Haley Bolton, haley.bolton@pisd.edu 

Academy High School Facilitator 
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